

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-	Construction of Road				
	from Andoll Kobergah Pakki				
	Sarak se To Gokhala				
	Ramdev Mahla Koghar				
	Teh.				
Agency:-	M/s Santeev Construction				
Agg. No:-	14 MPD/2024-25				
Date of work order:-	24.10.2024				
Date of compn:-	23/07/2025				
Actual Date of compn:-	02/02/2025				
Date of Entry:-	As below.				
	Measurement				
(1) Clearing & grubbing road					
land including -- do --					
all complete job.					
	2x	20x	30x	1.00 =	1200.00 M ²
	2x	20x	30x	1.20 =	1440.00 M ²
	2x	20x	30x	0.90 =	1080.00 M ²
	2x	10x	30x	1.0 =	600 M ²
	2x	8x	30x	0.9 =	432.00
	2x	1x	16.0x	1.00 =	32.00
				=	4784.00 M ²
	Continuatic:-				0.47 Hect.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1/1) clearing & grubbing road land - do -					
Qty vide TMB PNO - (1)					
0.47 Hect @ Rs. 76926.00/Hect					
					Rs = 36155 = 00
(2/2) Const. of sub grade and earthen shoulder with approx - do -					
Qty vide TMB PNO - (11)					
989.52 M ³ @ Rs 173.01/M ³ Rs = 171192 = 00					
(3/3) Const. of granular sub base Gr-IT - - do - tech sp.					
Qty vide TMB PNO -					
41.010 M ³ @ Rs 3039.19/M ³ Rs 124637 = 00					
(4/4) P/L spreading & compaction WBM Gr-IT - - do tech sp.					
Qty vide TMB PNO -					
45.46 M ³ @ Rs 6016.60/M ³					
					Rs = 273424 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) P/L spreading & combating WBM Gr-3 - do - tech sp. Qty vide TMB PNO - 97.33 m ³ @ Rs 5713.82/m ³ Rs 556126.00					
(6/6) P&A primer coat with SS-1 - do - Qty vide TMB PNO - 1297.70 m ² @ Rs 54.04/m ² Rs 270128.00					
(7/7) P&A tack coat RS-1 - do - tech spec. Qty vide TMB PNO - (9) 6360.00 m ² @ Rs 18.54/m ² Rs 117914.00					
(8/8) P/L semi dense bituminous under - do - tech sp. Qty vide TMB PNO - (10) 159.00 m ³ @ Rs 14720.27/m ³ Rs 2340523.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Construction of dry land concrete do - Qty vide TMB PNO - (9) 25.340 m ³ @ Rs 5638.59/m ³ Rs 142882.00					
(10/10) Const. of (11) reinf. panel concrete Parent do - Qty vide TMB PNO - (9) 320.025 m ³ @ Rs 9753.33/m ³ Rs 3121309.20					
(11/11) P&F of RCC M-15 (i) Grade 4m slop - do - Qty vide TMB PNO - (12) 4.00 Nos @ Rs 3178.51/Each Rs 12714.00 (ii) P&F of 200 mm stone - do - Qty vide TMB PNO - (12) 9.00 Nos @ Rs 870.71/Each Rs 7836.00 (12/12) P&F of. retroref. (i) 600mm equilateral tri. Qty vide TMB PNO - (12) 10 Nos @ Rs 4657.36/Each Rs 46574.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 600 mm circular					
Speed limit do -					
Qty vide TMB P No - (12)					
8 Nos @ Rs 6100.97/Each					Rs 4,88,082.00
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular do -					
Qty vide TMB P No - (12)					
4.00 Nos @ Rs 5952.59/Each					
					Rs 22,381.02
(iv) P/E of 300 mm					
Octagonal band					
-- do - tech sp.					
Qty vide TMB P No - (12)					
4 Nos @ Rs 10541.13/Each					Rs 4,21,652.00
(13/13) P/E RCC boundary					
pillars do -					
Qty vide TMB P No - (13)					
132 Nos @ Rs 693.61/Each					Rs 91,557.00
(14/14) Planting of tree by					
road side do -					
Qty vide TMB P No - (13)					
84 Nos @ Rs 1305.10/Each					
					Rs 1,09,628.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) (15) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic ---do--- techsp.					
(i) For BT portion					
Qty vide TMB PNO - (13)					
336.00 M ² @ Rs 886.50/M ²					
					Rs = 297864.00
(16) (16) (i) For Paderpian masonry ---do---					
Qty vide TMB PNO - (13)					
8.00 M ² @ Rs 886.50/M ² Rs					7092.00
(ii) On RCC portion.					
Qty vide TMB PNO - (13)					
135.20 M ² @ Rs 1006.95/M ² Rs					136004.00
(16) (16) P&F of typical MNGSY info. board					
Qty vide TMB PNO - (13)					
3 Nos @ Rs 15181.00/Each Rs					45543.00
(17) (17) Brick masonry work in cm ---do---					
Qty vide TMB PNO - (11)					
14.40 M ³ @ Rs 6597.49/M ³ Rs					95004.00

Continuation

	Rs = 80,27,827.00
Add 5% ST	Rs = 80,27,827.00
Add 4% C.T.	Rs = 80,27,827.00
Add S. Fee	Rs = 49,950.00
	Rs = 96,03,064.00
Less 26% & 1% G.T.	Rs = 25,55,375.00
	Rs = 70,47,689.00
 02/12/25 JE	

Continuation